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County Name
Age

Division

Indiv.

Score

Team

Score
Placing

Atascosa Hailey Hannah Junior 272 839 1st

Atascosa Presley Crouch Junior 272 1st

Atascosa Megan Pullin Junior 295 1st

----- ----- ----- 0 1st

Atascosa Bailey Saenz Junior 299 828 2nd

Atascosa Kolton Sexton Junior 269 2nd

Atascosa Zane Rodriguez Junior 260 2nd

----- ----- ----- 0 2nd

Atascosa JoLeann Besancon Junior 234 755 3rd

Atascosa Kamree David Junior 243 3rd

Atascosa Xitlalli Hernandez Junior 278 3rd

----- ----- ----- 0 3rd

Kleberg-Kenedy Faith Fry Intermediate 297 857 1st

Kleberg-Kenedy JT Garcia Intermediate 285 1st

Kleberg-Kenedy Madelyne Carrier Intermediate 275 1st

----- ----- ----- 0 1st

Kleberg-Kenedy Grace Fry Intermediate 279 811 2nd

Kleberg-Kenedy Lazaro Reyna Intermediate 263 2nd

Kleberg-Kenedy Grant Garza Intermediate 269 2nd

----- ----- ----- 0 2nd

Willacy Gabriella Rodriguez Intermediates 247 806 3rd

Willacy Ruth Nieto Intermediates 273 3rd

Willacy Cole Hinojosa Intermediates 286 3rd

----- ----- ----- 0 3rd

Atascosa Charity Harris * Senior 355 1012 1st

Atascosa Melanie Douglas * Senior 334 1st

Atascosa Emma Smith * Senior 239 1st

Atascosa Kate McNeill * Senior 323 1st

Atascosa Kirby McNeill * Senior 334 956 2nd

Atascosa Alizay Rodriguez * Senior 310 2nd

Atascosa Karoline Barton * Senior 296 2nd

Atascosa Mary McLiney * Senior 312 2nd

Kleberg-Kenedy Hector Hunter Reyna Senior 301 904 3rd

Kleberg-Kenedy Kalye Utterback Senior 293 3rd

Kleberg-Kenedy Renell Kraatz Senior 285 3rd

Kleberg-Kenedy Michaela Ewers Senior 310 3rd
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County Name

Age

Division

Indiv.

Score Placing

Willacy Ximena Rodriguez Junior 308 1st

Atascosa Bailey Saenz Junior 299 2nd

Atascosa Megan Pullin Junior 295 3rd

Kleberg-Kenedy Faith Fry Intermediates 297 1st

Willacy Cole Hinojosa Intermediates 286 2nd

Kleberg-Kenedy JT Garcia Intermediates 285 3rd

Atascosa Charity Harris * Senior 355 1st

Atascosa Kirby McNeill * Senior 334 2nd

Atascosa Melanie Douglas Senior 334 3rd

Team:  

Kleberg-Kenedy Claudia Silguero Senior

Kleberg-Kenedy Francesca Breitenfeld Senior

Kleberg-Kenedy Luke Kraatz Senior

Kleberg-Kenedy Megan Ewers Senior

Individuals:

Atascosa Kate McNeill Senior

Willacy Cassidy Hinojosa Senior

* Not eligible for state qualifying contest.  State qualifiers are Seniors 1st-3rd (team and high point) except as noted 

here.  Additional qualifiers listed below.

Individual High Point Awards



County Name

Age

Division

Indiv.

Score Placing

Willacy Ximena Rodriguez Junior 308 1

Atascosa Bailey Saenz Junior 299 2

Atascosa Megan Pullin Junior 295 3

Atascosa Xitlalli Hernandez Junior 278 4

Atascosa Presley Crouch Junior 272 5

Atascosa Hailey Hannah Junior 272 6

Atascosa Kolton Sexton Junior 269 7

Atascosa Zane Rodriguez Junior 260 8

Atascosa Kamree David Junior 243 9

Atascosa JoLeann Besancon Junior 234 10

Kleberg-Kenedy Faith Fry Intermediates 297 1

Willacy Cole Hinojosa Intermediates 286 2

Kleberg-Kenedy JT Garcia Intermediates 285 3

Kleberg-Kenedy Grace Fry Intermediates 279 4

Kleberg-Kenedy Madelyne Carrier Intermediates 275 5

Willacy Ruth Nieto Intermediates 273 6

Atascosa Shyanne Sexton Intermediates 270 7

Atascosa Analisa Duck Intermediates 270 8

Kleberg-Kenedy Grant Garza Intermediates 269 9

Kleberg-Kenedy Lazaro Reyna Intermediates 263 10

Atascosa Kendal Crouch Intermediates 261 11

Willacy Gabriella Rodriguez Intermediates 247 12

Atascosa Charity Harris Senior 355 1

Atascosa Kirby McNeill Senior 334 2

Atascosa Melanie Douglas Senior 334 3

Atascosa Kate McNeill Senior 323 4

Willacy Cassidy Hinojosa Senior 318 5

Atascosa Mary McLiney Senior 312 6

Kleberg-Kenedy Michaela Ewers Senior 310 7

Atascosa Alizay Rodriguez Senior 310 8

Kleberg-Kenedy Claudia Silguero Senior 307 9

Kleberg-Kenedy Hector Hunter Reyna Senior 301 10

Kleberg-Kenedy Megan Ewers Senior 300 11

Atascosa Karoline Barton Senior 296 12

Kleberg-Kenedy Jessica Pena Senior 295 13

Kleberg-Kenedy Kalye Utterback Senior 293 14

Kleberg-Kenedy Francesca Breitenfeld Senior 290 15

Kleberg-Kenedy Luke Kraatz Senior 288 16

Kleberg-Kenedy Renell Kraatz Senior 285 17

Atascosa Emma Smith Senior 239 18

Individual Scores & Rank


